
Waverley Business Park, Obz021-013-5296

Healthy Breakfast
2 Poached Eggs on Toast ,  Served with Fresh

Avocado and Hol landaise Sauce L ight and nutr i t ious

breakfast  opt ion.
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Eggs Benedict

Scrambled Eggs

65

95

75

An Engl ish muff in ,  with poached egg and bacon,  with

hol landaise Sauce

With roasted tomato on a toasted croissant ,  rye

bread or sourdough

Mini English Breakfast 85
Two fr ied or  scrambled eggs,  gr i l led cheese or

boerewors ,  bacon,  baked beans,  gr i l led tomatoes,

and toast.  A hearty mini  breakfast  to k ickstart  your

day

EXTRAS

Toast (serving of 2)

Bacon

Egg (serving of 2)

Avocado

Sautéed mushrooms 

Roasted tomatoes

Mozzarella

Parma ham

Salmon trout

Beef sausage

Hashbrowns (for 2)

Grated Cheddar

30

20

20

20

20

25

20

45

45

35

28

25

2 eggs,  3 rashers bacon,  cherry tomatoes,

mushrooms,  beef sausage,  baked beans,  and

toast of your choice and a cup of coffee

English Breakfast 135

Share the joy of breakfast  with someone special !  The Double

Del ight Breakfast  is  made for  two,  with each person enjoying 2

cr ispy rashers of bacon,  2 eggs perfect ly  cooked egg to your

l ik ing,  baked beans infused with our house-made chakalaka,

sautéed mushrooms,  and golden toast for  two. A hearty and

f lavorful  breakfast  to k ickstart  your day together!

Double Delight Breakfast R149,90
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EXTRAS

Toast (serving of 2)

Bacon

Egg (serving of 2)

Avocado

Sautéed mushrooms 

Roasted tomatoes

Mozzarella

Parma ham

Salmon trout

Beef sausage

Hashbrowns (for 2)

Grated Cheddar

30

20

20

20

20

25

20

45

45

35

28

25
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Fr ied or  Scrambled Eggs,  Two Rashers ,  Streaky

Bacon,  Boerewors ,  S l iced Tomato,  Baked Beans,

Gri l led Mushrooms,  Two Toasts ,  a Choice of 1  Cup

Coffee or Tea - The ult imate farmhouse breakfast

exper ience!

Evannah Omelette 105
Farm eggs omelet f i l led with your selected favor i te

of cheese,  tomato,  mushroom, pepper,  ham, or

bacon - Customize your omelet with your favor i te

f i l l ings!

Farmhouse Breakfast 185

2 cr ispy rasher of bacon,  1  perfect ly  cooked egg just  the

way you l ike i t ,  hearty baked beans infused with our

s ignature house-made chakalaka for  a spicy,  savory k ick ,

and a s l ice of golden toast to complete th is  bold and

f lavorful  meal .

Unusual Breakfast R54,90
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